“ S086

VINCOTTE

Sabert

makes food look great




FOOD SERVICE

CASH & CARRY

CODE

PUL3510

PUL3511

PUL3512

1]

PUL3513

PUL3514

PUL3515

PUL2510

PUL2511

PUL2512

A

PUL2513

"
e
=

Sabert Be Pulp CPLA Cutlery

DESCRIPTION COLOUR

FORK WHITE CPLA

KNIFE WHITE CPLA
COFFEE SPOON WHITE CPLA
SPOON WHITE CPLA

KIT 4/1 SERVICE PACK WHITE CPLA

(Knife, Fork, Spoon, Napkin)

KIT 3/1 SERVICE PACK WHITE CPLA
(Knife, Fork, Napkin)

FORK WHITE CPLA
KNIFE WHITE CPLA
COFFEE SPOON WHITE CPLA
SPOON WHITE CPLA

DIM(CM)

16
16
12

15,5

22X6,5

22X6,5

16
16

12

15,5

Sabert

makes food look great

PCS/PACK

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

A
PACKS/CASE

20

20

40

20

420

500

10
10

10

10

Vo

PCS/CASE

1000
1000
2000

1000

500
500

500

500

Sabert Corporation Europe - 4, rue de I'Industrie - 1400 Nivelles - Belgium -Tel +32 67 888 444 - Fax +32 67 841 034 - www.sabert.eu



