Made from biosourced material (CPLA)

Made from starch: a plant based, annually renewable resource.



The most environmentally friendly disposable cutlery



- With specially designed
- shapes to ensure compostability
- Certified OK compost
 - by AIB Vinçotte (EN 13432)
- Compostable in a
- commercial composting facility





High heat resistant

- Perfect for hot foods, soup, tea and coffee.
- Crystallised PLA formulation guarantees high heat resistance for all food applications.





- Makes your food look great!
- Sleek finish for a smooth touch and a great mouth feel.

Exceptional strength

- Sturdy enough to use with all types of food
- Keeps its strength, even with hot foods.



Sabert Be Pulp CPLA Cutlery



		CODE	DESCRIPTION	COLOUR	DIM(CM)	PCS/PACK	PACKS/CASE	PCS/CASE
FOOD SERVICE		PUL3510	FORK	WHITE CPLA	16	50	20	1000
		PUL3511	KNIFE	WHITE CPLA	16	50	20	1000
		PUL3512	COFFEE SPOON	WHITE CPLA	12	50	40	2000
		PUL3513	SPOON	WHITE CPLA	15,5	50	20	1000
	Say annual	PUL3514	KIT 4/1 SERVICE PACK (Knife, Fork, Spoon, Napkin)	WHITE CPLA	22X6,5	1	420	/
	and make	PUL3515	KIT 3/1 SERVICE PACK (Knife, Fork, Napkin)	WHITE CPLA	22X6,5	1	500	/
CASH & CARRY		PUL2510	FORK	WHITE CPLA	16	50	10	500
		PUL2511	KNIFE	WHITE CPLA	16	50	10	500
		PUL2512	COFFEE SPOON	WHITE CPLA	12	50	10	500
		PUL2513	SPOON	WHITE CPLA	15,5	50	10	500

